Bearing Electronic Instrument Co., Ltd.
55TAC03AT85 Bearing 2D drawings and 3D CAD
models
 NSK 55TAC03AT85 thrust ball bearings
  Bearing No. 55TAC03AT85
Size 55x120x29 mm
Bore Diameter 55 mm
Outer Diameter 120 mm
Width 29 mm
d 55 mm
D 120 mm
B 29 mm
C 29 mm
Angle (α) 60 °
Angle (α) 60 °
d1 67,1 mm
d2 82,7 mm
r min. 2 mm
r1 min. 1 mm
D1 92,3 mm
D2 110,1 mm
Weight 171 Kg
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 2 200 r/min
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1